11-203 • Fisher Hawaii Ad
MIDWEEK Insertion Date:  TUESDAY, JAN. 3, 2012
Size:  9.7"W x 20"H ~ Full Page Page 2 of 6
For your SHOPPING CONVENIENCE . . . NOW in an ALPHA “What is it” order.
Within each category items remain in the old order.
REGULAR SPECIALS
}
by

connect. Lifetime warranty. Black.
#K64370. Reg. 17.45
SLIM TYPE KEYBOARD
“THE DEAL” 2595
USB connectivity. PC/Mac compatible.
#K72357.
Reg. 34.45
PRO FIT WASHABLE
KEYBOARD with ANTI-
MICROBIAL PROTECTION
SUPER DEAL 3495
Soft-touch104 key layout. USB
or PS2 connect. #K64406.
Reg. 45.95
PRO FIT 2.4 GHz
WIRELESS DESKTOP SET
4595
“THE DEAL”
Full sized keyboard and wireless
optical mouse. Designed to withstand
drops and spills. #K72338.
Reg. 57.45
MICE
OPTICAL
WIRELESS
MOUSE
Ergonomic design with
compact nano receiver.
Silver or Red. #OM4500
or 6500WT. Reg. 19.99 1395
“THE DEAL”OPTICAL
WIRELESS
MOUSE
Compact and stylish.
1000 dpi optical
sensor. Black/Silver.
#MP3750MAC.
Reg. 49.99 2495
“THE DEAL”
by
by
MOUSE • IN • A • BOX
Wired optical
value mouse.
PC/Mac
compatible.
#K72358.
Reg. 14.95
SUPER LOW1095
PRO FIT RETRACTABLE
MOBILE MOUSE
“THE DEAL”1795
Retractable
USB
cable
stores
in mouse
body. Precision
optical tracking.
#K72339. Reg. 22.95
Wireless
connectivity
with stowaway
nano receiver.
6 fashion colors.
#96781, 96897 to -99, 96900
and -02, and 97263 to -65.
Reg. 31.00
by
NANO NOTEBOOK MOUSE
SUPER LOW1895
PRO FIT WIRELESS MOUSE
Ergonomic right